Société de tir de Marly

Tir de nuit au pistolet 2024

Classement général

Rang |Nom |Prénom |Année| Cat |Société |TotaI|Vit.| #5 |Verre
1  Hutzli Johnny 1972 ES La Cotiere-Engollon Pistolet 72 23 *
2 Jaquier David Vincent 1993 ES Marly-STM 71 24 *
3  Mdller Reto 1983 ES Kerzers PSK 70 25 *
4  Favra Grégory 1989 ES Treyvaux Pistolet 70 24 *
5 Gremaud Raymond 1956 V Vully Pistolet 69 24 *
6  Pauchard Raphael 1985 ES Cordast PSK 69 23 *
7  Gruber Jonas 1978 ES Zollhaus-Plaffeien PSK 68 24 *
8  Mettraux Augustin 2005 U21 La Cotiere-Engollon Pistolet 68 23 10 *
9  Spassov Vladislav 1973 ES Vully Pistolet 68 23 8 *
10 Borgognon Ludovic 1985 ES Treyvaux Pistolet 68 22 *
11 Stooss Annette 1982 ES Mihleberg PSK 67 25 *
12 Sassi Verena 1963 V La Cotiere-Engollon Pistolet 67 24 *
13  Jungo Daniel 1967 ES Zollhaus-Plaffeien PSK 67 21 9 *
14 Mathez Vreni 1970 ES Sonceboz Pistolet 67 21 9 *
15 Mathez Cédric 2005 U21 Sonceboz Pistolet 66 23 7 *
16  Maurer Lorenz 1969 ES Kerzers PSK 66 23 7 *
17 Genoud Etienne 1983 ES Fribourg Ville Pistolet 66 22 7 *
18 Gianotti Antoine 1989 ES Treyvaux Pistolet 66 22 6 *
19 Fonseca Martins Mauro 1993 ES Neuchatel Pistolet 65 23 *
20 Nicolet Evelyne 1968 ES Treyvaux Pistolet 65 22 *
21  Miller Jean-Claude 1954 SV Neuchatel Pistolet 64 22 7 *
22 Faedo Gabriela 1964 V Neuchatel Pistolet 64 22 6 *
23 Frutiger Sascha 1994 ES Cordast PSK 64 22 6 *
24 Faglia-Niclass Michele 1989 ES Marly-STM 64 22 5 *
25 Mihlemann Tawan 1993 ES Mihleberg PSK 64 20 *
26 Guillaume Anne-Sophie 1970 ES Marly-STM 64 19 *
27 Aeby Christophe 1986 ES Marly-STM 63 22 7 *
28 Hofer Julien 1980 ES Malleray Pistolet 63 22 6 *
29 Bernardin Chrystofer 1997 ES Malleray Pistolet 63 22 6 *
30 Rumo Oliver 1998 ES Giffers-Tentlingen PSK 63 22 4 *
31 Schmutz Frank 1994 ES Ecuvillens Pistolet 63 20 8 *
32 Houmard Renaud 1989 ES Malleray Pistolet 63 20 7 *
33 Walti Hans 1971 ES Zollhaus-Plaffeien PSK 63 19 9 *
34  Trinchan Corentin 2000 ES Marly-STM 63 19 7 *
35 Mayer Juvénal 1949 SV Neuchatel Pistolet 63 19 6 *
36 Miller-Valente Deolina 1973 ES Sonceboz Pistolet 62 20 6 *
37 Bourqui Eric 1987 ES Courtion Pistolet 62 20 6 *
38 Oberson Gaél 1981 ES Marly-STM 62 19 *
39 Savary Raphaél 1998 ES Lausanne-JP 61 21 6 *
40 Schumacher Catherine 1980 ES Neuchatel Pistolet 61 21 5 *
41  Gujer Charles 1962 V Lausanne-JP 61 20 *
42  Berger Nicole 1967 ES Aarwangen Pistolensektion 60 23 6 *
43  Martena Stéphanie 1987 ES Ecuvillens Pistolet 60 23 5 *
44  Pilloud Anthony 2000 ES Marly-STM 59 23 *
45  Fusco Raffaele 1990 ES Lausanne-SVCM 59 22 *
46  Barki Jean-Claude 1953 SV La Cotiere-Engollon Pistolet 59 21 *
47  Jacquat Etienne 1971 ES Marly-STM 59 18 *
48 Cuennet Edouard 1967 ES Marly-STM 58 19 4 *
49 Hazard Christophe 1975 ES Sonceboz Pistolet 58 19 4 *
50 Koubinova Darina 1982 ES Neuchatel Pistolet 58 19 2
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51 Zosso

52  Guillaume
53 Clavien
54 Pauchard
55 Beyeler
56 Sgobero
57 Girod

58 Aeby

59 Rothe

60 Schmutz
61 Frieden
62  Zwick

63 Fehlmann
64  Stoky

65 Araujo

66 Gremaud
67 Hug

68 Neier

69 \Villard

70 Debonneville
71 Bourqui
72 Bula

73 Berger
74 Krahenbuhl
75 Mathez
76 Baumann
77 Holzer

78 Clement
79  Krummenacher
80 Bachler
81 Guignard
82 Aeby

83 Neuhaus
84 Camenisch
85 Python
86 Rossier
87 Fuchser
88 Burri

89 Klaeger
90 Sarteur
91 Trinchan
92  Studer

93 Schober
94 Mauron
95 Marti

96 Guillaume
97 Buchs

98 Geissbiihler
99 Savary
100 Gautier
101 Mauron

Pascal
Augustin
Samuel
Heinrich
Daniel
Richard
Nathalie
Geraldine
Bjorn
Kilian
Erwin
Nicolas
Cédric
Diane
Leopoldo
Ariane
Eliane
Roland
Félicien
Christian
Alexandre
Thomas
Thomas
Martin
Henri
Raphael
Michael
Dominik
René
Robert
Patrick
Pierre-Alain
Etienne
Chantal
Jordy
Sébastien
Rolf
Manuela
Raymond
Yves
Claude
Yves
Hugo
Michel
Lionel
Christian
Rahel
Alfred
Jean-Claude
Jean-Daniel
Xavier

1991 ES Marly-STM

2001 ES Marly-STM

1990 ES Lausanne-SVCM

1954 SV Cordast PSK

1967 ES Neuchatel Pistolet
1973 ES Marly-STM

1990 ES Miihleberg PSK

2001 ES Giffers-Tentlingen PSK
1971 ES Marly-STM

1967 ES Cordast PSK

1953 SV Miihleberg PSK

1967 ES Fribourg Ville Pistolet
1972 ES Neuchatel Pistolet
1987 ES Zollhaus-Plaffeien PSK
1957 V Vully Pistolet

1961 V Vully Pistolet

1964 V Cordast PSK

1962 V Neuchatel Pistolet
1979 ES Malleray Pistolet
1959 V Lausanne-JP

1984 ES Courtion Pistolet
1962 V Kerzers PSK

1965 ES Aarwangen Pistolensektion
1959 V Kerzers PSK

1961 V Sonceboz Pistolet
1994 ES Mihleberg PSK

1985 ES Mihleberg PSK

1966 ES Giffers-Tentlingen PSK
1961 V Cordast PSK

2001 ES Giffers-Tentlingen PSK
2000 ES Lausanne-JP

1970 ES Police locale Marly
1998 ES Giffers-Tentlingen PSK
1978 ES Marly-STM

1994 ES Ecuvillens Pistolet
1996 ES Marly-STM

1963 V Mihleberg PSK

1979 ES Kerzers PSK

1964 V Lausanne-JP

1966 ES Lausanne-SVCM

1966 ES Marly-STM

1963 V Estavayer Pistolet
1953 SV Vully Pistolet

1968 ES Fribourg Ville Pistolet
1974 ES Lausanne-JP

1965 ES Marly-STM

2000 ES Zollhaus-Plaffeien PSK
1959 V Zollhaus-Plaffeien PSK
1956 V Lausanne-JP

1969 ES Lausanne-JP

1996 ES Ecuvillens Pistolet

58
58
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
50
49
49
49
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
43
41
41
41
41
40
38

18
18
20
20
14
19
18
16
13
15
23
22
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
15
15
15
16

16
14
13

19
15
13
11
17
12
12
16
16
14
20
11

14
13
12
18
15
14

19
18
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102 Gyger
103 Buntschu
104 Bronnimann
105 Beyeler
106 Burnat
107 Agurcia Neuffer
108 Chenaux
109 Blanc
110 Kaeser
111 Krummenacher
112 Mdaller
113 Jungo
114 Ceppi
115 Altinier
116 Grossenbacher
117 Krummenacher
118 Guillaume
119 Pichler
120 Fusco
121 Cuennet
122 Coluccia
123 Hayoz
124  Studer
125 Zosso
126 Martinez
127 Blanc
128 Bachler
129 Hug
130 Joray
131 de Almeida Cloux
132 Longchamp
133 Krebs
134 Nicolet
135 Schmutz
136 Vauthey
137 Cuennet
138 Savary
139 Montandon
140 Schwertfeger
141 Emmenegger
142 Vésy
143 Bertagnollo
144  Streit
145 Rothe
146 Soares

Patrice
Mathias
Cornelia
Maxime
Jonathan
Julian
Florent
Alain
Patrick
Monika
Daniel
Henriette
Francois
Martin
Ulrich
André
Aurélie
Anita
Melissa
Francois
Gianfranco
Zhongshan
Antoinette
Pierre-Alain
Ricardo
Romain
Daniel
Philipp
Christine
Carolina
Jerome
Norbert
Raymond
Roland
Thierry
Pierre
Nanette
Yoann
Beat
Jean-Frangois
Laurent
Fabienne
Marie-Eve
Félice
Manuel

1959 V Lausanne-SVCM
2002 ES Giffers-Tentlingen PSK
1976 ES Kerzers PSK

2002 ES Neuchatel Pistolet
1986 ES Lausanne-JP

1992 ES Lausanne-SVCM
1999 ES Marly-STM

1974 ES Lausanne-JP

1972 ES Fribourg Ville Pistolet
1962 V Cordast PSK

1954 SV Sonceboz Pistolet
1975 ES Zollhaus-Plaffeien PSK
1967 ES Vully Pistolet

1985 ES Marly-STM

1956 V Mihleberg PSK

1962 V Cordast PSK

2000 ES Marly-STM

1958 V Kerzers PSK

1994 ES Lausanne-SVCM
1952 SV Marly-STM

1975 ES Lausanne-SVCM
1970 ES Zollhaus-Plaffeien PSK
1967 ES Estavayer Pistolet
1956 V Marly-STM

1967 ES Marly-STM

2003 ES Lausanne-JP

1957 V Cordast PSK

1993 ES Cordast PSK

1978 ES Marly-STM

1993 ES Lausanne-SVCM
2003 ES Giffers-Tentlingen PSK
1972 ES Marly-STM

1957 V Marly-STM

1957 V Ecuvillens Pistolet
1965 ES Fribourg Ville Pistolet
1957 V Marly-STM

1958 V Lausanne-JP

1989 ES Ecuvillens Pistolet
1955 V Mihleberg PSK

1945 SV Marly-STM

1974 ES Fribourg Ville Pistolet
1960 V Fribourg Ville Pistolet
1981 ES Sonceboz Pistolet
2006 U21 Marly-STM

1959 V Marly-STM
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